
Service Receipt
Date 4/11/2017

Invoice # AC9999

Responsible Party:
Mr. and Mrs. Client
1234 Any Street
Any Town, CA 98765

Due Date 6/10/2017ICD-10 Codes:

DOB: 01/01/9999

Client: A. Client

Total

Current Balance

Credit

Total Balance

1444 Aviation Blvd. #101, Redondo Beach, CA  90278
julie@speechtherapypartners.com
www.speechtherapypartners.com
O: 424-257-1533
Tax ID: 47-4027475
NPI: 1558740274

NOTES: 

* 1 Unit = 15 minutes

Serviced CPTDescription Units* Rate Amount

1/1/2001 92507*Treatment of speech, language, voice, and/or communication
skills: INDIVIDUAL

4 0.00 0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00




